
Lake

Lake
Bellevue

Lake
Larsen

Lake

Boren

Phantom

Yarrow

Cozy
Cove

Bay

Bay

Bay
Meydenbauer

Fairweather

Clyde
Loch

Swan
Lake

Washington
Lake

Sammamish
Lake

Washington
Lake

!520

!520

§̈¦405

§̈¦405

§̈¦405

§̈¦90

§̈¦90

15

66

33

45

33

33

100

33
98

38

98

33

36 44

77

83

43

42

34

62

62

75

89

101

11
14

31

31

91

97

12

32

43

9899

100

79

90

37

39
46

47

48

56

60

64

88

95

76

80

81

86

87

93
70

41

65

61

54

35

40

57

59

49

52

51

53

63

55

50

58

98

97 97a

74

69

82

78

85

73

84

71

96

92

21

13

10

9
22

23

19

17

18

16

25

The City of Bellevue does not guarantee that the information
on this map is accurate or complete. This data is provided on
an "as is" basis and disclaims all warranties.
Coordinate System:  State Plane, Washington North Zone,
NAD83 NSRS2007 (Bellevue)
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Notes:
Project #: 72, 94, and 102 are located in multiple
locations citywide.
Project #:  1, 2, 2a, 3, 4, 4a, 5, 6, 7, 8, 15, 20, 24,
26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 67, and 68 are citywide programs
or planning efforts.
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